Version Information :
SN
01
Editior
2020.10.29 V1R1 New version update release Teddy Sun
Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2013.09.30 Description :
Date Version Code Modify Description

1.00+/-20%
SRF
( MHz )
Min.
125
Rated Current
( mA )
Max.
1000
DCR
( Ω )
( +/-30% )
0.18
* Inductance test freq. : @ 1MHz / 250mV
* Rated current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 deg.C .
GBLM160808P-100M 10.00+/-20%
15.00+/-20%
GBLM160808P-2R2M
GBLM160808P-1R0M 1.00+/-20%
22.00+/-20%
GBLM160808P-1R5M
GBLM160808P-3R3M
15
GBLM160808P-150M
GBLM160808P-220M
1.50+/-20%
2.20+/-20%
3.30+/-20%
4.70+/-20%GBLM160808P-4R7M
400
1.00
125
109

700
600
500
220
200
0.18
0.22
0.30
0.40
0.50
0.55
0.90
Page : 4 / 12 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
GBLM201208P-1R0M 1.00+/-20% 75 0.15 1400
1.45
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
SRF
( MHz )
Min.
DCR
( Ω )
( +/-30% )
Rated Current
( mA )
Max.
E(Ref.) F(Ref.) G(Ref.)
201208 2.00+/-0.20 1.25+/-0.20 0.85+/-0.10 0.50+/-0.30 2.40 0.80
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.29 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GBLM201208P-SERIES
Size A B C D
 File Version : GBLM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2013.09.30 Description : High Current Multilayer Ferrite Chip Inductor
 Product Series : GBLM Brand : GOTREND
* Inductance test freq. : @ 1MHz / 250mV
* Rated current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 deg.C .
GBLM201208P-2R2M 2.20+/-20% 50 0.20 1200
GBLM201208P-4R7M 4.70+/-20% 35 0.25 1000
GBLM201208P-1R0M 1.00+/-20% 75 0.15 1400
GBLM201208P-1R5M 1.50+/-20% 60 0.16 1300
Page : 5 / 12 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
GBLM201211P-100M 10.00 ± 20% 24 0.50 500
1.45
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
SRF
( MHz )
Min.
DCR
( Ω )
( +/-30% )
Rated Current
( mA )
Max.
E(Ref.) F(Ref.) G(Ref.)
201211 2.00+/-0.20 1.25+/-0.20 1.15+/-0.10 0.50+/-0.30 2.40 0.80
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.29 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GBLM201211P-SERIES
Size A B C D
 File Version : GBLM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2013.09.30 Description : High Current Multilayer Ferrite Chip Inductor
 Product Series : GBLM Brand : GOTREND
* Inductance test freq. : @ 1MHz / 250mV
* Rated current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 deg.C .
GBLM201211P-100M 10.00 ± 20% 24 0.50 500
GBLM201211P-220M 22.00 ± 20% 18 0.70 300
Page : 6 / 12 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
GBLM201608P-1R0M 1.00+/-20% 60 0.11 1400
1.80
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
SRF
( MHz )
Min.
DCR
( Ω )
( +/-30% )
Rated Current
( mA )
Max.
E(Ref.) F(Ref.) G(Ref.)
201608 2.00+/-0.20 1.60+/-0.20 0.80+/-0.20 0.50+/-0.30 2.40 0.80
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.29 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GBLM201608P-SERIES
Size A B C D
 File Version : GBLM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2013.09.30 Description : High Current Multilayer Ferrite Chip Inductor
 Product Series : GBLM Brand : GOTREND
* Inductance test freq. : @ 1MHz / 250mV
* Rated current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 deg.C .
GBLM201608P-4R7M 4.70+/-20% 20 0.25 1100
GBLM201608P-2R2M 2.20+/-20% 40 0.15 1200
GBLM201608P-3R3M 3.30+/-20% 30 0.20 1200
GBLM201608P-1R0M 1.00+/-20% 60 0.11 1400
GBLM201608P-1R5M 1.50+/-20% 50 0.15 1200
Page : 7 / 12 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
GBLM252008P-1R0M 1.00+/-20% 60 0.085 1600
2.20
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
SRF
( MHz )
Min.
DCR
( Ω )
( +/-30% )
Rated Current
( mA )
Max.
E(Ref.) F(Ref.) G(Ref.)
252008 2.50+/-0.20 2.00+/-0.20 0.85+/-0.15 0.50+/-0.30 2.90 1.10
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.29 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GBLM252008P-SERIES
Size A B C D
 File Version : GBLM-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2013.09.30 Description : High Current Multilayer Ferrite Chip Inductor
 Product Series : GBLM Brand : GOTREND
* Inductance test freq. : @ 1MHz / 250mV
* Rated current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 deg.C .
GBLM252008P-4R7M 4.70+/-20% 20 0.12 1300
GBLM252008P-2R2M 2.20+/-20% 40 0.09 1500
GBLM252008P-3R3M 3.30+/-20% 30 0.12 1300
GBLM252008P-1R0M 1.00+/-20% 60 0.085 1600
GBLM252008P-1R5M 1.50+/-20% 50 0.09 1500
Page : 8 / 12 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Care note :
Care note for Use :
(1) Storage Condition :